Unit 2, Week 4
Spelling Rule:  Plurals –s, -es, ies


The ending of –s is added to make most words plural.

Words ending in a consonant + y are made plural by changing the y to i and adding -es.

Add –es to a word ending in s, ss, x, ch, tch, and sh to make them plural.
Spelling Words:                                                                                       

1. lunch


2. lunches

3. story

4. stories

5. tune

6. tunes

7. switch

8. switches

9. baby

10. babies

11. note

12. notes

Challenge Words:

1. houses
2. libraries
3. supplies
4. classes

5. centuries

6. crumbs

7. sign

8. bought

9. scared

10. pleasant

11. probably

12. people

